
Combo 4/5 (Classes meet once per week – 18 week session)
Combination Ballet and Tap for 4 and 5 year olds
(Choose one class from the options below)
          Tuesdays                   Wednesdays                   Thursdays		  Saturdays
      10:00-11:00am           4:30-5:30pm                4:30-5:30pm             10:00-11:00am
               (KK)                              (MC)                                (JG)                                (MC)

Dress Code – Children’s Division
Girls:  Solid black leotard, no skirts (unless attached), pink full-footed tights, pink
leather ballet slippers (no satin slippers), black tap shoes, hair must be in a bun
Children’s Division students may wear any former LDT recital costume
Boys:  Solid color or LDT t-shirt, black tights/pants/shorts, white socks, white/black
ballet slippers, and black lace-up tap shoes
(Students who do not adhere to the dress code will be refused classes)
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The Children’s Division (3-5 years old)

Combo 3/4 (Classes meet once per week – 18 week session)
Combination Ballet and Tap for 3 and 4 year olds
(Choose one class from the options below)
               Tuesdays                           Wednesdays		  Saturdays
            10:00-11:00am                   4:30-5:30pm                        9:00-10:00am
                  (KK)                                      (MC)                                         (MC)

Class Attire and Dress Code     
Ballet Attire for Pre-professional Ballet Division:  In keeping with the
classical ballet tradition and to achieve a uniformity of  appearance within class 
levels, LDT requires students to comply with the following Dress Code.
Girls:
1)  Any style solid black leotard or the Ballet Recital Blue/Purple Leotard with 
attached skirt, no unattached skirts for Ballet Levels 1-4, Level 5-7 skirts during 
pre-pointe/pointe class only
2)  Pink canvas or leather ballet slippers with drawstring bows tucked in, pointe 
shoes, where applicable which must be properly fitted by Boulder Body Wear
3)  Hair must be in a secure bun, away from the neck and face (patron’s accounts 
will be charged for a $10 bun kit if  a student comes to class without a bun)
4)  Full Footed Tights:  Levels 1-4:   Ballet Pink, Bloch Endura Adaptatoe con-
vertible tights with seams
Available sizes:  Child Sm/Med (6-8), Med/Large (10-12) &
Adult:  A, B, C, or D
Boys:
White t-shirt, socks (white preferred), black leather/canvas ballet slippers, dark 
colored (black preferred) jazz/yoga pants, shorts or tights

Girls:
1)  Leotard of  any style and color
2)  Tan non-shiny tights
3)  Lycra jazz pants or lycra bike shorts
4)  Black tap and/or black jazz shoes
5)  No baggy clothes, sneakers, or jeans
6)  Hair pulled back from face and neck

Hip Hop: This form of  dance can include a wide range of  styles such as breaking, 
popping, locking, house dance and even electro-dance.

Modern:  This free flowing movement utilizes weight shifts and proper alignment 
while promoting breath during movement.

Boys:
1)  T-shirt of  any color
2)  Black/white socks
3)  Lycra jazz pants or lycra bike shorts
4)  Black tap and/or black jazz shoes
5)  No baggy clothes, sneakers, or jeans

Tap/Jazz: Tap is a dance in which rhythm is sounded out by the clicking taps on the 
heels and toes of  a dancer's shoes.  Jazz is any of  various dances characterized by the 
use of  improvisation and influenced by rhythms and techniques of  jazz music

Boys:
1)  T-shirt of  any color
2)  Loose fitting pants (no jeans)
3)  No shoes or socks

Girls:
1)  Leotard of  any style and color
2)  Any color footless tights
3)  No shoes or socks
4)  Hair pulled back from face and neck
5)  Loose or tight fitting capris or pants
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The Children’s Division provides 
classroom and recital opportunities 
for students between the ages of 3-5 
years old.  Students must be potty 
trained prior to the first day of the 
semester to participate in classes.  
Combination Ballet and Tap classes 
allow children as young as three 
years of age to experience the joy 
and physical benefits of a dance 
class.  Imagination and story telling 
through dance is emphasized using 
guided, creative and age-appropriate 
activities.  Activities to develop

Please look on the LDT website for a full list of instructor biographies:
www.longmontdancetheatre.com

Kristin Kingsley, Artistic Director
Susan Burton, Marcella Cox, Julie Glass, Kat Gurley, Kathy Kerr,

Meghan Larsen, Justin McMillan, Sarah Quillen, Georganna Mills Russell,
Angie Simmons, Larry Southall, David Taylor, and Stephanie Tuley

Children’s Division Classes    
 January 7 – May 18   Winter/Spring 2013

coordination, body awareness, and ballet and tap class discipline are present in each 
class.  Students in the Children’s Division Program have the opportunity to perform in 
the Holiday and Annual Recitals.

Registration and tuition are charged by semester.  Upon registration,
students are charged a registration fee and are charged for the full semester 
for which they are enrolled.  Drop-in classes are available and subject to the 

registration fee.  Drop-in students must pay prior to each class taken.
Please read the LDT Student Handbook to be familiarized with all of the 

Longmont Dance Theatre School’s policies.

 January 7 – May 18   Winter/Spring 2013

Girls and Boys:  Leotard or shirt with loose fitting pants, white plain flat bottom
tennis shoes (Shoes must not be worn outside.  This prevents damage to LDT’s
studio flooring from glass, rocks, pebbles, or disease.)  Hair must be pulled back
from face and neck  (No skirts, no shorts, no half  shirts, no jazz shoes, and no jazz 
sneakers will be accepted)

Movin’ with Parkinsons Dance Class
Susan Burton ] 1:00-2:00 pm Tuesdays ] Cost: $5

To register: Call 303-830-1839
or email Info@ParkinsonRockies.org.

More information: Visit ParkinsonRockies.org
Caroline Orman, 77, was diagnosed with PD in 1998. She makes the 
drive from her home in Loveland to the Longmont class because she 
knows that movement -- more than any medications on the market --
is still considered the best therapy. -Longmont Times Call



Contact:     303-772-1335
office@longmontdancetheatre.com

Auditions at LDT:  Sat., January 12th
Level 1 & 2 – 1:30-2:00, Level 3 – 3:30-4:00, Level 4 – 4:00-4:45,
Level 5/Boys – 4:30-5:30, Level 6 – 2:45-3:30, Level 7 2:00-2:45

Payments made by Cash or 
Check receive a ~5% discount 
on both the Pre-Payment and 

Installment Plans
Pre-Pay

A ~5% discount is received 
when paying the semester’s

tuition in full.  Pre-Paid tuition 
is due on or before the first 

class. Full semester payments 
made later should follow the 

Full Semester Tuition column.
STRICTLY ENFORCED
Installment Plan

Fall/4pmts,
Winter/5pmts,
Summer/1pmt

W/S Semester due Dates 
(5 pmts)

Pmt. 1 - Beg. of Semester
(on or before the first class),

Pmt. 2 - Feb. 10,
Pmt. 3 - March 10,
Pmt. 4 - April 10,
Pmt. 5 - May 10 

Registration for the W/S
Semester will be closed

Feb. 15th. Students will not 
be added to classes after this 

date.
Please review the LDT 

Student Handbook for all of 
LDT’s tuition policies.

Ballet Division Tuition Rates
Ballet
Level

Ballet Class(es) 
only

Ballet plus 1 
extra class

Ballet plus 2 
extra classes

Ballet plus 3 
extra classes

Ballet plus 4 
extra classes

PrePay
CC/Cash

Install.
CC/Cash

PrePay
CC/Cash

Install. 
CC/Cash

PrePay
CC/Cash

Install.
CC/Cash

PrePay
CC/Cash

Install.
CC/Cash

PrePay
CC/Cash

Install.
CC/Cash

1 $250/
$238

$53/
$50

$430/
$408

$91/
$86

$495/
$470

$104/
$99

N/A N/A N/A N/A

2 $250/
$238

$53/
$50

$430/
$408

$91/
$86

$495/
$470

$104/
$99

$515/
$489

$109/
$103

N/A N/A

3 $255/
$242

$54/
$51

$450/
$427

$95/
$90

$515/
$489

$109/
$103

$540/
$513

$114/
$108

N/A N/A

4 $450/
$427

$95/
$90

$530/
$503

$112/
$107

$630/
$598

$133/
$126

$715/
$679

$151/
$143

N/A N/A

5 $470/
$446

$99/
$90

$540/
$513

$114/
$108

$645/
$612

$136/
$129

$720/
$684

$152/
$144

$755/
$712

$159/
$151

6/7A $805/
$765

$170/
$161

$900/
$855

$189/
$180

$935/
$888

$197/
$187

$965/
$916

$204/
$193

$990/
$940

$209/
$198

7B $900/
$855

$189/
$180

$935/
$888

$197/
$187

$965/
$916

$204/
$193

$990/
$940

$209/
$198

$1000/
$950

$211/
$200

Open Division Classes    Ballet Division Classes    LDT Tuition Rates    

1 (Ages 6-7, 1 class/week)
Mondays 3:45-4:45pm KK
Thursdays  5:30-6:30pm JG
Fridays 4:30-5:30pm MC

Ballet Level One A Registration Form and Card is required for each stu-
dent. Please notify the office of changes to these forms 

when they occur during the year.
Registration Fees per Family

Full Year (Fall, Winter, Summer) $50
Winter Semester Plus Summer $35
Summer Only $20
PMT 
Type

Credit 
Card

Credit 
Card

Cash/
Check

Cash/
Check

Class 
Hours 
Per Week

5 Pmt
Install-
ment 
Plan

Pre-Pay 5 Pmt 
Install.

Pre-Pay

~5% 
discount

~5% 
discount

~5% 
discount

45 min $50 $235 $47 $223
1 hour $53 $250 $50 $238
1.5 hrs $57 $270 $54 $256
2 hrs $91 $430 $86 $408
2/1.5 hrs $99 $470 $94 $446
3 hrs $126 $595 $119 $565
3.5 hrs $138 $655 $131 $622
4 hrs $162 $770 $154 $732
5 hrs $184 $875 $175 $831
6 hrs $210 $995 $199 $945

Tuition Rates are based on a 18-week Semester
Drop In Rates- If paid by Credit Card

$14.50 per 45 minute class, $15.50 per 1 hour class, and 
$16.50 per 1.5 hour class

Drop In Rates - If paid by Cash or Check
$13.75 per 45 minute class, $14.70 per 1 hour class, and 

$15.65 per 1.5 hour class

The Ballet Program (levels 1-7) is for students who are serious about studying ballet.  It provides 
a reduced cost incentive to participate in multiple ballet classes and allows students to expand 

their training to other forms of dance. If a student’s attendance in ballet classes falls below what 
is required, then LDT has the right to take the student out of the Ballet Program Tuition status 

and place them in normal Tuition Rates. LDT also reserves the right to excuse a student from any 
auditioned performance due to poor class/rehearsal attendance, attire, or etiquette.

 January 7 – May 18   Winter/Spring 2013 January 7 – May 18   Winter/Spring 2013 January 7 – May 18   Winter/Spring 2013

2 (Ages 6-8, 1 class/week)
Tuesdays 4:15-5:15pm MC
Thursdays  6:30-7:30pm JG
Fridays 4:30-5:30pm MC
Saturdays 11:00-12:15pm MC

Ballet Level Two

3 (Ages 7-9, 1 class/week)
Wednesdays 5:30-6:45pm MC
Fridays 5:30-6:45pm MC
Saturdays 11:00-12:15pm MC

Ballet Level Three

4 (Ages 8-12, 2 classes/week)
Mondays 4:45-6:00pm KK
Wednesdays  4:15-5:30pm SQ

Ballet Level Four

5A (Ages 9-14, 2 classes/week)
Wednesdays 5:30-7:00pm SQ
Fridays  4:30-6:00pm KK

5B (Ages 9-14, 2 classes/week)
Thursdays 4:00-5:30pm JM
Saturdays  12:00-1:30pm KK

5C (Ages 9-14, 2 classes/week)
Mondays 5:30-7:00pm JM
Thursdays  5:30-7:00pm JM

Ballet Level Five

Mondays  4:30-5:30pm JM
Boys Danz

6A (Ages 11-15, 4/week+pointe)
Wednesdays 7:00-8:30pm SQ
Thursdays  4:00-5:30pm KK
Fridays 6:00-8:30pm KK
Saturdays 9:00-10:30am KK

6B (Ages 11-15, 4/week+pointe)
Mondays 6:00-8:30pm KK
Tuesdays  4:30-6:00pm ST
Thursdays 7:00-8:30pm JM
Fridays 4:30-6:00pm ST

Ballet Level Six

7A (Ages 11-18, 4/week + pointe)
Mondays 7:00-8:30pm JM
Tuesdays  6:00-8:30pm ST
Thursdays 5:30-7:00pm KK
Fridays 6:00-7:30pm DT

7B (Ages 12-18, 5/week + pointe)
Mondays 7:00-8:30pm JM
Tuesdays  6:00-8:30pm ST
Thursdays 5:30-7:00pm KK
Fridays 6:00-7:30pm DT
Saturdays 10:30-12noon KK

Ballet Level Seven

Fridays 7:30-8:30pm DT
Variations Level Seven

Wednesdays 7:00-8:30pm AS
Choreography Level Seven

Beginning
Thursdays 7:30-8:30pm ML
Intermediate
Wednesdays 7:00-8:30pm ML
Advanced
Thursdays 7:00-8:30pm KK

Adult Ballet

Gala Performance 2013
Giselle

April 27 & 28, 2PM
(featuring primarily ballet levels 5-7)

February Showcase 2013
Carnival of  the Animals

February 9 & 10, 2PM
(featuring primarily ballet levels 1-4) Congratulations LDT

on your 15th Season
Happy Anniversary!

 

See the music, hear the dancing.
George Balanchine

Boys Dance                           Mondays
          4:30-5:30pm                          JM

Hip Hop Beg./Int. B         Saturdays
          9:00-10:00am                        LS
Hip Hop Adv. B                    Mondays
          5:30-6:30pm                          LS

Hip Hop Beg. A                   Mondays
          4:30-5:30pm                          LS
Hip Hop Int. A                     Mondays
          6:30-7:30pm                          LS
Hip Hop Adv. A                  Saturdays
          10:00-11:00am                     LS

Boys Danz

Students do not have to
participate in the

Ballet Program to take ballet 
classes. Open Division

students can choose classes 
from the Open and Ballet
Division offerings. Please
look at the normal tuition

rates table for pricing. 

Hip Hop

Modern

Adult Classes

Jazz

Jazz Teen Int.                      Saturdays
          12noon-1:00pm                 KG
Jazz Teen Adv.                    Saturdays
          1:00-2:00pm                       KG

Jazz Teen Beg.                   Saturdays
          11:00-12noon                     KG

Modern 3/4                        Tuesdays
          4:30pm-5:30pm                   AS
Modern 5A                    Wednesdays
          4:30-5:30pm                         AS
Modern 5B/C                     Tuesdays
          5:30-6:30pm                         AS
Modern 6A                          Tuesdays
          7:30-8:30pm                         AS
Modern 6B                          Tuesdays
          6:30-7:30pm                         AS
Modern 7                      Wednesdays
          5:30-7:00pm                         AS
Choreography              Wednesdays
          7:00-8:30pm                         AS

Adult Beg. Ballet             Thursdays
          7:30-8:30pm                        ML
Adult Int. Ballet           Wednesdays
          7:00-8:30pm                        ML
Adult Adv. Ballet             Thursdays
          7:00-8:30pm                        KK

Adult/Teen Tap/Jazz       Tuesdays
          7:15-8:15pm                     GMR

Adult Hip Hop                     Mondays
          7:30-8:30pm                          LS

Tap

Tap Kids Advanced            Tuesdays
          6:15-7:15pm                     GMR
Tap Teen Advanced           Tuesdays
          5:15-6:15pm                     GMR

Our Mission
     Longmont Dance Theatre was formed on 
August 31, 1998 to establish a pre-professional 
ballet school and youth company for Longmont 
and its surrounding area while also providing a 
venue for our community to experience live ballet 
performances.

Tap/Jazz Kids Beg./Int.  Saturdays
          12:15-1:15pm                     MC


